ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

W912BU-

08-B-0010

2. DATE ISSUED
AUG 21 2008

DATE OPENED
23- Sep -08

PAGE‘l OF 1

4. ISSUING OFFICE

US Army Corps of Engineers, Phila
Wanamaker Building, Room 643
100 Penn Square East
Philadelphia, PA 19107-3390

| CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and
recorded on this abstract all offers
received in response to this solicitation.

Name and title of lfylng Offici ;g/; : )
Joseph Bujnowsk / /
Signature e Si ned A / 08

5. PROJECT TITLE 9, OFFéRs\/
8, GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE NO.: (LB) NO.. (LB)
Maintenance Dredging, Sta. 0+000 to Sta. 250+440, Inland (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) |A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR

Waterway, Delaware River to Chesapeake Bay, DE & MD

A. HIRED LABOR

GREAT LAKES DREDGE & DOCK
CO, INC. -2122 YORK ROAD
OAK BROOK, IL. 60523

WEEKS MARINE, INCORPORATED
304 GAILLE DR INNWOODS BUS PK
COVINGTON, LOUISIANA 70433

B. REASONABLE CONTRACT

B. Bid Security (Type and Amount)

B. Bid Security (Type and Amount)

X BID BOND 20% BID BOND 20%
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT |C. Amendment Acknowledged C. Amendment Acknowiedged
0001 AND 0002 Yes Yes
7A. 7B8. 7C. D. E. F. E. F. E. F.
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM EST. UNIT UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED
No. QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

1[Mobilization & Demobilization (Sta. 0+000 to 1 JOB LS $1,253,383.00 LS $985,000.00 LE $1,810,000.00
Sta. 99+000)

2|Removal & Satisfactory Disposal of Material 33,350 CY $14.65 $491,507.50 $29.00 $972,950.00 $35.50 $1,191,025.00
(Sta. 0+000 to Sta. 99+000)

3[Sea Turtle & Sturgeon Modifications & Whale 1 JOB LS $6,400.00 LS $4,210.00 LS $30,000.00
Menitoring (If a Hopper Dredge is not to be
used, Enter $0)

4{Adjustment in bid price if Contractor-furnished
disposal areas, described as hereinafter 1 Jog $0.00 $0.00 LS $0.00 LS $0.00
specified, are used deduct
TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID AMOUNT: $1,751,290.50 $1,962,160.00 $3,031,025.00
OPTION NO. 1

5{Mobilization & Demobilization (Sta. 163+655 1 JOB LS $537,053.00 LS $109,000.00 LS $100,000.00
to Sta. 250+440)

6|Removal & Satisfactory Disposal of Material 289,400 CcY $10.35 $2,995,290.00 $8.60 $2,488,840.00 $7.00 $2,025,800.00
(Sta. 163+655 to Sta. 250+440) .
TOTAL ESTIMATED OPT 1 AMOUNT: $3,5632,343.00 $2,597,840.00 $2,125,800.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID & OPT 1 AMT $5,283,633.50 $4,560,000.00 $5,156,825.00

an1dta.m

NOTH

11 MOTA TRAR T OGS AT (8GNSO CONTN

FIENI0BG UY DR AR A0

TR L0000




